Partienplan

Aargau - C2

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Dirty 26 MF Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

2 Triple Target FC Reinach Clubhaus  Unterwerkstr. 6

3 Stadtturm Aarau 2 Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

4 Monkey Hunterz Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

5 Seven Days Darts 2 Sevenday Baslerstr. 52

6 The Wizards 222 Trimbach Dart Club Industriestr. 23

7 Pegasus Darters Muhli Dart Untere Mihle 7

8 Friends Fighter Paprika Bar Postgasse 22

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Dirty 26 MF Meier, Vic

2 Triple Target Rogger, Stefan

3 Stadtturm Aarau 2 Pecora, Francesco

4 Monkey Hunterz Bosshard, Sascha

5 Seven Days Darts 2 Schneemann, Ralf

6 The Wizards 222 Luedi, Margrit

7 Pegasus Darters Hauenstein, Adrian

8 Friends Fighter Schulthess, Lukas

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Dirty 26 MF - Triple Target

Stadtturm Aarau 2
Seven Days Darts 2

Pegasus Darters
2 Monkey Hunterz
Triple Target
The Wizards 222
Friends Fighter

3 Seven Days Darts 2

Friends Fighter
Dirty 26 MF

Stadtturm Aarau 2

4 Pegasus Darters
The Wizards 222
Monkey Hunterz
Dirty 26 MF

5 Triple Target
Friends Fighter

Seven Days Darts 2
Stadtturm Aarau 2

6 The Wizards 222
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter
Dirty 26 MF

7 Triple Target
The Wizards 222

Stadtturm Aarau 2

Pegasus Darters

- Monkey Hunterz

- The Wizards 222

- Friends Fighter

- Dirty 26 MF

- Stadtturm Aarau 2

- Pegasus Darters

- Seven Days Darts 2
- Triple Target

- Monkey Hunterz

- The Wizards 222

- Pegasus Darters

- Triple Target

- Stadtturm Aarau 2

- Seven Days Darts 2
- Friends Fighter

- Monkey Hunterz

- The Wizards 222

- Pegasus Darters

- Dirty 26 MF

- Triple Target

- Pegasus Darters

- Stadtturm Aarau 2

- Seven Days Darts 2
- Friends Fighter

- Monkey Hunterz

- Seven Days Darts 2
- Dirty 26 MF

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
5000 Aarau
5734 Reinach
5000 Aarau

5000 Aarau
4632 Trimbach
4632 Trimbach

5107 Schinznach Dorf

5603 Staufen

Telefon

078 600 27 45
078 74574 10
078 611 87 39
079 253 27 97
079 822 99 22
079 216 20 09
077417 79 41
076 514 95 95

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

18.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2016
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

062 822 67 67
07641112 28
062 822 67 67
062 822 67 67
078 917 05 45
078 629 53 40
079 23522 13
076 514 95 95

Handy

078 600 27 45
078 74574 10
0786118739

079 253 27 97
079 822 99 22
079 216 20 09
079 945 27 35
076 514 95 95

Termin

08.03.2016 Dienstag
08.03.2016 Dienstag
08.03.2016 Dienstag
08.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
15.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
22.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
29.03.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
05.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
12.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
19.04.2016 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Triple Target
Monkey Hunterz
The Wizards 222
Friends Fighter
Dirty 26 MF
Stadtturm Aarau 2
Pegasus Darters
Seven Days Darts 2
Triple Target
Monkey Hunterz
The Wizards 222
Pegasus Darters
Triple Target
Stadtturm Aarau 2
Seven Days Darts 2
Friends Fighter
Monkey Hunterz
The Wizards 222
Pegasus Darters
Dirty 26 MF

Triple Target
Pegasus Darters
Stadtturm Aarau 2
Seven Days Darts 2
Friends Fighter
Monkey Hunterz
Seven Days Darts 2
Dirty 26 MF

Dirty 26 MF
Stadtturm Aarau 2
Seven Days Darts 2
Pegasus Darters
Monkey Hunterz
Triple Target

The Wizards 222
Friends Fighter
Seven Days Darts 2
Friends Fighter
Dirty 26 MF
Stadtturm Aarau 2
Pegasus Darters
The Wizards 222
Monkey Hunterz
Dirty 26 MF

Triple Target
Friends Fighter
Seven Days Darts 2
Stadtturm Aarau 2
The Wizards 222
Monkey Hunterz
Friends Fighter
Dirty 26 MF

Triple Target

The Wizards 222
Stadtturm Aarau 2
Pegasus Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.04.2016
26.04.2016
26.04.2016
26.04.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
03.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
10.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
17.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016
07.06.2016

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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